
RFQ # 334896-4 Apartment Window Repair/Replacement at Various Developments within the Borough of Manhattan
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List 
4/6/2022

Participant Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number MWBE Status
Park, JoAnn NYCHA Procurement joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov 212-306-4511
Rodgers, Miriam NYCHA Procurement miriam.rodgers@nycha.nyc.gov
Evelyn Mateo BR Glass & Metal LLC  brsec@brglassmetal.com 917-801-1800 MBE
Mani karan Slal construction inc slalconstruction7@gmail.com 347-545-8021 MWBE
Usama Mujahid  M-1 Construction Inc. m1construction.nyc@gmail.com (929)-421-6775 MBE

usamamujahid1@gmail.com
Jack SafariNY Corp jack@safariNY.com  929-204-9438 MWBE/S3
Rafael Jimenez  Polished Concepts New York, LLC erpolishedconcepts@gmail.com (908)-297-5056 MBE
Louie Rinaldi   Window-Fix Inc  louie@windowfix.com 718-854-3475
+1 917-965-3768
Guerra, Edwar Manhattan Property Management edwar.guerra@nycha.nyc.gov 929-397-7199
Mangito Fowlkes  NYCDC Nyc Carpenters Union mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org (917)376-5540
Roseland Richards Max Home Remodeling, LLC maxhomeremodeling@gmail.com  (770)866-5423

 (646)806-4881
Malik  Anwar
Fatima Kanrani  Where To Get It Services, LLC wtgisllc@gmail.com 347 489 4482 MWBE
Efsie Evangelou AA Construction andreaoneaa@gmail.com +1 347-561-0346
Kelvin A.   JW Contractor Inc  kelvin@jwcontractorinc.com (347) 463-1240
Joslin Johnson  Where To Get It Services, LLC wtgisllc@gmail.com 347-489-4482 MWBE
Muhammad Al Rasheed Group
Paola Cruz  Rapha Construction LLC  Raphaconstruction@gmail.com 516-296-8615
Enrique Goldmundo  Goldmundo Construction & Design Services, Inc.  enrique.goldmundo@yahoo.com   920-375-1258 MWBE
+1 917-514-7137
SHARAN  NEW SAFEWAY -
 Kavish Batra High Fly Construction  info@highflyny.com 917 436 8636 Certified
Grace Hoxha BK Construction Group, Inc. barrykrasniqi@gmail.com 914-207-4305
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